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EH B B IS BLEE Fiber Optical Hybrid Adaptors




EFZFMMPOMTRIERLEE MPO&MTRI Adaptors




Matching Gel F




P9 £ iEBLER Fiber Optic Adaptor Series
P10 SCi&fL#§ SC Adaptor

P11 STiEELEE ST Adaptor

P12 FCi&EfAl#§ FC Adaptor

P13 FCi&fAl#§ FC Adaptor

P14 MUEEEEE MU Adaptor

P15 LCiZ& & LC Adaptor

P16 DINiEZAZ &S DIN Adaptor

P16 SMAiZfLzE SMA Adaptor

P16 FDDIiEALEE FDDI Adaptor

P17 E2000i&fc2& E2000 Adaptor

P18 i #4ph L= iSAEE Shutter Adaptor

P19 ¥ 4% 8Y;E A 28 (H f8!) Hybrid Adaptor(Cylinder Sleeve )
P20 FC-SCiZAt#%¥ FC-SC Adaptor

P21 FC-STiZfi#% FC-ST Adaptor

P22 SC-STiEfica& SC-ST Adaptor

P30 DIN-SCiZfZ#& DIN-SC Adaptor

P30 DIN-FCi&fics# DIN-FC Adaptor

P30 DIN-STiEfZ&% DIN-ST Adaptor

P23 ¥#ERE R AR (X ¥/ E B Hybrid Adaptor((Large to small ID sleeve )
P24 LC-SCiEfic# LC-SC Adaptor

P25 LC-FCi&ftaE LC-FC Adaptor

P26 LC-STi&fic#§ LC-ST Adaptor

P27 LC-SCi&Efi #8(#) LC-SC Adaptor(New)
P28 LC-FCi&EAL&%(#7) LC-FC Adaptor(New)
P29 LC-STi& A E( #) LC-ST Adaptor(New)
P30 LC-DINiZ&l#§ LC-DIN Adaptor

P30 SMA-SCi&Efig® SMA-SC Adaptor

P30 SMA-FCi&EEl28 SMA-FC Adaptor

P30 SMA-STiZAl8& SMA-ST Adaptor




it & B k418 B B (B -B ) Test Specific Fiber Adaptor
EMUFREMFEOERROptical Meter Adaptor

3 4 @ ##Fiber Loopback

# )k #Terminators

H R AT X4 R B8 Mechanical-type Variable Attenuator
ELTIHRAE In-Line Variable Attenuator

AWM AR R #BFemale to Male Hybrid Variable Attenuator
4 BB 47 5 #Fixed Plug-in Attenuator

A BEIEH KT B Female to Male Fiber Path cord

5 Mt &Master Cord

WA BB E Mode Conditioning Patchcord

B4 iEE #3Bare Fiber Adaptor
FCH#R£TiEfii 8% FC Bare Fiber Adaptor
SCH#4FiEfAL 3§ SC Bare Fiber Adaptor
ST#HFERAIR ST Bare Fiber Adaptor
LC#R£TiEAiAR LC Bare Fiber Adaptor

4T & fit 8542 1 1 BB Operating Instructions

MTRJiEE 8% MTRJ Adaptor
MPO/MTP i&EE & MPO/MTP Adaptor

SCEIMPOIERL#E SC Type
MPO %7 #Y3% EL 8% Standard Adaptor

A4 % A 9!

I %S, YHUGRTL!
Tildt, B He590n



A IEIEALZS Female to Male Hybrid Adaptors

: ABEIEERSE, RATERE. BES5ES
HAEIE Parameter THEAERA, EE— LT RS, (0 Sk FEHRAL 2

—FpELFERRT (k) FE—TeFEEREO (&

ZH(MM-50/125) 3 ) HRR ST EERSED (83%) , iLREE

RHIIEN SAREN /izn) pe—— FEHENEB RS MHIEOEERAER, HAA

: EFAME & A E e R — T

#E X iR #Insertion Loss =0.3dB =0.3dB WEMERTE, BATLIREEE%IZ125, 50/
83 # #Retun Loss PC=45dB UPC=50dB APC=60dB - 125, 62.5/125% % fhiF =t fnxt e gl IS B
—Bt#Repeatability 0.1dB Max. Female to male hybrid adapter, using embedded fiber,
I{Ei& fiTemperature Range -40C~+75T ferrule and sleeve precision connection technology,

Convertsa typeof connector to another type of connector,
Provides a simple and reliable solutionfor connecting
two or more different optical fiber transmission joints,
Users can choose 9/125, 50/125, 62.5/125 and other
fiber types and the corresponding connector type.

1 A i #Opertation Times =1000

% M{= 8 OrderInformation
4545 Features:

worm- 0000 - 00 e/ 000-000-00-0 WSS g

AN R e bR - e oR Wi£9/125, 62.5/125%150/125% Fi 1Bk 4 % &
EKH&UPCETIAPCMMZ?Iﬂﬁ?’lﬂtiﬁﬁﬁ?&?‘iﬁ
AE:FC  BE:PC  EE:SM-9/125 FE: SX(BTH) GE: G(&ME) mAAEN ., RN
CE:SC  DE:upPC OM1-62.5/125 SXF(EEEH) S B MHRTHEER
é? APC SM§i§8ﬂ 32 Bigﬁ"ggﬁ) Converts a type of connector to another type of
DIN e connector

compliance with it's international standards
Select 9/125, 62.5/125 and 50/125 fiber types as
Example: ADFM-FC(F)/UPC-SC(M)/APC-SM-SX-G required

Custom APC and UPC face connection
High reliability, low insertion loss
High precision of mechanical dimensions




A EEIEIE A2 Female to Male Hybrid Adaptors

LCH-FC%2 LC(female)-FC(male)

=
w
B
o
. )

42.0mm

H

]
1

L49*W9.9"H10.5mm
W.T: 6.69

LCE-SC%2 LC(female)-SC(male)

;
|
1
—
=
I
<

%ﬂj
! 1
==

9.9 |

L47"W8.9"H9.9mm
W.T: 3.59




N EEIEIEA 2 Female to Male Hybrid Adaptors

LCH-ST/A LC(female)-ST(male)
@ .
%:ﬂ;

L51*W9.6"H11mm
W.T: 5.59

6.4
>

9.9
+“—>

STH-SC%. ST(female)-SC(male)

= =L

38.25mm

e

L46*W8.9"H8.2mm
W.T: 5.89




A% IE AL 28 Female to Male Hybrid Adaptors

STH-FCZA ST(female)-FC(male)
E I E: — I;
37.5mm
I l L44"W9.9*H9.Bmm
W.T: 10g
STH-LCZ ST(female)-LC(male)
—
ar o \K( —
: 39.1mm :
[« gl L45"W12.5"H14mm
W.T:8g




2145 1%iE A28 Female to Male Hybrid Adaptors

FCH-SC%2 FC(female)-SC(male)
{ = JITH ¢

34.3mm

>

M8*0

a

L40"W10*H10mm
W.T:5.69

FCH-LC FC(female)-LC(male)

12mm

g | s ) |

32mm O L37.5"W12.5"H11.5mm
g W.T: 79




A IEIEALZS Female to Male Hybrid Adaptors

FCH-ST/. FC(female)-ST(male)

= A
— 1 = 1k
—
384 mm R
| | L45*"W12*'H12mm
' ' W.T: 10g
SCH-LC% SC(female)-LC(male)
9.3 |

AL

Y

[ L L44.5"W22*H12mm
W.T: 9.59




N EEIEEA 2 Female to Male Hybrid Adaptors

SCH-FC% SC(female)-FC(male)
9.3

—‘ S

__I 9 :
¢ > I - L47.5"W22*H9.9mm
\ 40 2mm W.T:13.5g

22 mm

SCH-ST. SC(female)-ST(male)

9.3 |
_—IX T
—
L -
46.0mm
B
LA L52"W22"H9.9mm

W.T:13.59




A% E AL 28 Female to Male Hybrid Adaptors

L66"W35"H9.5mm W.T:12.5g

L46"W25'"H10mm W.T:13.5g

L40°W9.9"H10.5mm W.T:4g

.

L40"W9.9"H10.5mm W.T:4g

FCHB-LCRA SHEM D
FC(female)-LC(male) MM DX

STH-SCA BENS
ST(female)-SC(male) SM DX

LC/PCH&-FC/APCA
LC/PC(female)-FC/APC(male)

LC/PCE-FC/PCH
LC/PC(female)-FC/PC(male)

L67*"W35'H9.5mm W.T:17g

L41*"W25'H10mm W.T:13g

-~

L46"W22"H11.5mm W.T:9g

X

L49"W22'H9.9mm W.T:12.5g

SCH-LCA BRI
SC(female)-LC(male) SM DX

FCHE-SCaBERE
FC(female)-SC(male) SM DX

STH-LCA
ST(female)-LC(male)

STE-FCA
ST(female)-FC(male)

L66"W35"H9.5mm W.T:14g

)

-

L47"W25"H10mm W.T:8.6g

L47"W25"H10mm W.T:8.6g

v 4

L33"W9.9"H9.9mm W.T:4.5g

STE-LCA BT
ST(female)-LC(male) SM DX

LCE-SCA BiE
LC(female)-SC(male) SM DX

LCE-SCA SE
LC(female)-SC(male) MM DX

1.258-FCx
1.25(female)-FC(male)




%4 EE #(B-8E) Fiber Optical Adaptor Series(Female-Female)

. KFERS (B-88 ) BEXUELE, RAE
HAME Parameter BT TSR, (BEHESLLES MO

MFEBITIRE ., KHERMARTIEERSC, LC. FC.

£4(MM-50/125)
TEITEM H4(SM-9/125) STa Mk D DSk [E2000. SMAN
£ 18(MM-62.5/125)
Fiber optical adapter usesa sleeveto precisely connect
B 1 #insertion Loss <0.2dB =0.2dB twoside optical fiber connectorsto allow optical
63 R FERetun Loss PC=45dB UPC=50dB APC=60 dB = signals to be transmitted at sufficiently low insertion
= loss. fiber optical adapter include: SC, LC, FC,
i st | 0.1dB Max. ST, MU, D4, DIN, E2000, SMA and other series.
I{EiR BTemperature Range -40C~+75C
i fi sk #iOpentation Times =1000 155 Features:
RAEERHEERE
BESZBGEREL AR ERER

R, et

Y g HE Hald 5

% M{= 8 OrderInformation % &1ECEROHSH A B3R
MBRTHES

wre-00 - 00 - 00 - O-00 -0

] -Q Precision connection with sleeve
SM and MM connector can be used interchangeably

L Low insertion loss, High return loss
AR :FC CE: SX(#45) DK FHE) EX:SM FE:PS(#E) GE: G(E®® High interchangeability, High reliability,
B :SC DX(M %) SEERLHE) APC MT (& i) S(HHN) Compliance with IEC and ROHS standards
L5 4C(4it5) M, MP (3 &) High precision of mechanical dimensions
s i SC&LC Sleeve
IL<0.2dB

Example: ADFF-FC-FC-DX-F-SM-MT-G

SC Sleeve
LC Sleeve

&=



%4 ERZ(B-BH) Fiber Optical Adaptor Series(Female-Female)

SCH ;% iERl 28 SC Simplex Adaptor

SCMiHhiEALZE SC Duplex Adaptor




L AEE % (B-8E) Fiber Optical Adaptor Series(Female-Female)

STH i iEHE 28 ST Simplex Adaptor
i U ] i U 1] ‘ o]

@
w

O

NOL
5 '
ﬂ
©

O




% 4EER #(H-8E) Fiber Optical Adaptor Series(Female-Female)

FCH &AL 2 FC Simplex Adaptor

| |
FCA:thi& A28 FC Duplex Adaptor




L AEE % (B-8E) Fiber Optical Adaptor Series(Female-Female)

FCIEA HiEf2E FC Square Adaptor

9,5

iE

15

FCZ;i&HE 28 FC Rhombus Adaptor

N

DR |

P2.7+0.2
15.0+0.2

|
o
T
o

13.50.1
3,45
M8*0.75 |




% 4EER #(H-8E) Fiber Optical Adaptor Series(Female-Female)

MU ZiE A28 MU Simplex Adaptor

_ 93

—=1 —
D:EM{ sl o
g =o Ho

SME

MUM &5 & AL 28 MU Duplex Adaptor

i 26,1

=

j
[,
. ;[;_lclﬂ <+

12,5
[
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L
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L AEE % (B-8E) Fiber Optical Adaptor Series(Female-Female)

LCM & i&E AL 28 LC Duplex Adaptor

=

L
— .

T 1T T

LCH & iE&L2E LC 4C Adaptor

I Il Il I

202
03
'y
[l
HE S
= o
5
Y

L

A




% 4EER #(H-8E) Fiber Optical Adaptor Series(Female-Female)

FCEBNERDSS
FC Rectangle Adaptor

FC DENERSRS
FC D-Type Adaptor

FC o {F R IERCAS
FC Two-Piece Adaptor

. 2

DINIEEZES
DIN Adaptor

SMAEELES
SMA Adaptor

FDDL&RC2S
FDDI Adaptor




L AEE % (B-8E) Fiber Optical Adaptor Series(Female-Female)

\

v

LC sitiEfes
LC Simplex Adaptor

LC MiiEEDes
LC Duplex Adaptor

LC WithiEHRes
LC Duplex Adaptor

LC MU &R 25
LC 4C Adaptor

SC BitiERes
SC Simplex Adaptor

SC AR BiEhies
SC SX Short-Flange Adaptor

SC Bt BB EhS
SCSXShort-Flange Adaptor

SCMEERTSS
SC Duplex Adaptor

SC BEERS
SC Simplex Adaptor

E2000/APC BiTiEHET 28
E2000/APC Simplex Adaptor

E2000/PC BB &R =S
E2000/PC Simplex Adaptor

MU W EE S
MU Duplex Adaptor




KA ERB(FEHBLE) Fiber Optical Adaptor With Shutter

SC/APC SXIER 28
SC/APC SX Adaptor With Shutter

SC/APC SXiEfZ 28
SC/APC SX Adaptor With Shutter

SC/PCSXER S
SC/PC SX Adaptor With Shutter

LC/APC DXEB 28
LC/APC DX Adaptor With Shutter

SC/PC DX:EH &
SC/PC DX Adaptor With Shutter

SC/PC SXERE
SC/PC SX Adaptor With Shutter

SC-FCSXiEm 5
SC-FC SX Adaptor With Shutter

LC/PC DXiEHL 25
LC/PC DX Adaptor With Shutter

.

SC/APC SXER 8
SC/APC SX Adaptor With Shutter

SC/PCSXERSE
SC/PC SX Adaptor With Shutter

SC/APC SXERSE
SC/APC SX Adaptor With Shutter

SC/PCSXERH
SC/PCSX Adaptor With Shutter




HERERZ(EBER Hybrid Adaptor(Cylinder Sleeve )

: SHEERSEAE, TERTEREHARRNA
RAREIE Parameter MR A IMARRE RS, I ERERA
EERERTE, HERAEE, FRAIE: SC-FC.

£ #(MM-50/125) SC-ST. FC-ST. DIN-FC. DIN-SC. DIN-ST. MU

i BITEM #H4(SM-9/125) -LC. E2000-FC. E2000-ST%
£ #8(MM-62.5/125)

Different from ordinary adapter, itis mainly used
HR fit #insertion Loss <0.2dB =0.2dB toconnect two ends of different types and the core
[5]3% ## #Retun Loss PC=45dB UPC=50dB APC=60dB - diameter of the same size ofthe optical fiber
connector, sothis adapter adopts straight cylinder

i ek S sleeve connection, stable performance. Hybrid
I{Ei& fTemperature Range -40C-~+75T Adapter (Cylinder Sleeve )include: SC-FC. SC
{if A #Opertation Times ~1000 -ST. FC-ST. DIN-FC. DIN-SC. DIN-ST. MU-

LC. E2000-FC. E2000-ST etc.
4525 Features:

% ; R A
EM{ELE Order Information 45 % 0 4B Sk £ E R A
EIFNRE, &ERIRE

RIFMEBRMES R
FEIECEROHSHRMEE K
weaore =[]0 - [0 - (0] - -0 -000-0 HUBLR
A BE cg DE  EE FE  GE Precision connection with sleeve
AR FGC CE: Sx(##5) D& F(HE) ER:SM  FE:PSEE) GF: GUEMH) SMand MM connector can be used interchangeably
BE :SC DX (W it) SEEREE) APC MT (£ ) S(SF) Low insertion loss, High return loss
LC AC(41) MM MP (3 4 ) High interchangeability, High reliability,
B ™ 49 Compliance with IEC and ROHS standards

...... High precision of mechanical dimensions

SC&LC Sleeve
Example: HYADFF-FC-SC-DX-F-SM-MT-G IL<0.2dB

w=




HERERZ(HBEER Hybrid Adaptor(Cylinder Sleeve)

FC-SCH % iEfil 28 FC-SC SX Adaptor

80 75

“’ =ik ﬁ?[
III |
+—>
220
PELEEE N

FC-SCM:hi&fl 2 FC-SC DX Adaptor

2.MB0.75

U U‘(_

A
(=} N
v -L = ” }a'
ﬂ ﬂ 'I' 127
< 307 >
258 22 P iy &

28 4

A




HEREREZ(HEER Hybrid Adaptor(Cylinder Sleeve )

FC-STH5i&AL#E FC-ST SX Adaptor
T T

< O'i
©
NE=.

A
i 1 0 il (o] ¢

Ll J ‘ \ llE n —
1= E EI - ﬁﬁl; 0}




ERERZ(EEER)Hybrid Adaptor(Cylinder Sleeve)

SC-STH# &R 8 SC-ST SX Adaptor
[ ” 1] e} T
v

SC-STM &AL z& SC-ST DX Adapto

[ U IR ]_l il o 1 < 347 >
1B Hy B ¢ .
o q [ (0| eI
4‘_‘2- v




HEHERB(X/MEEEH Hybrid Adaptor(Large to small ID sleeve )

A/ Parameter

£ #(MM-50/125)

mAITEM HH(SM-9/125)
£18(MM-62.5/125)

#E A iR #Insertion Loss =0.3dB =0.3dB

[6]3 #f #Retun Loss PC=45dB UPC=50dB APC=60dB

—HERepeatability 0.2dB Max.

I{EiR BTemperature Range -40C~+75TC

1 A i #iOpertation Times =1000

% M{= 8 OrderInformation

weaore =[] - 0] - OO - O-00 -0O0-0

FEX GE
AR :FC CE:sx##) DE: FHEE EX:SM  FX:PS(EE) GE: G(HEMN)
BE :SC DX (&) S(EEHLTEH) APC MT (& %) S(FFF )
LC AC(41) MM MP (3 & /)
ST 8C(81%%) oM3
DIN 12C(127%) OM4
...... 24C(24i%)

Example: HYADFF-LC-SC-DX-F-SM-MT-G

5EEEESEAR, FEATERCIRAERIE
ESIMERNF RN A iERERR, LIS AR R A
AEZ/NERERMNE, ANMEEEEEINERR
&5 E£EH.: LC-FC, LC-SC. LC-ST. LC-DIN,
MU-SC. MU-FCZ
Different from the standard optical fiber adapter,
the utility model is mainly used for connecting
two ends with different types and differentinserting
core diameters.Hybrid Adapter (Large to small
diameter sleeve)) include: LC-FC., LC-SC. LC
-ST. LC-DIN. MU-SC. MU-FC etc.

4% .5 Features:

RAEEMEER

BRE S ELE R BiRER
RIBARIE, ®EIRHRE

R U7 Bt 5] itk
HFAIECRROHSHR M E R
NHRTHES

Precision connection with sleeve

SM and MM connector can be used interchangeably
Low insertion loss, High return loss

High interchangeability, High reliability
Compliance with IEC and ROHS standards
High precision of mechanical dimensions

SC-LC Hybrid Sleeve
IL<0.3dB
I1D: 2.499/1.249mm
L=9.2mm

-



8 ERB(X/MEEEH Hybrid Adaptor(Large to small ID sleeve )

LC-SCH &I 28 LC-SC SX Adaptor

W.T:14g

LC-SCM & A& LC-SC DX Adaptor

9.4

3

3 4 $

Y 7
Y I

25,

W.T:26g




EEYERR(X/MEEER Hybrid Adaptor(Large to small ID sleeve )

LC-FCHi 5 i&E2 28 LC-FC SX Adaptor

W.T:12g

LC-FCM & i&A 23 LC-FC DX Adaptor

9.4

o

3

24.42+0.1

I
=




R ERE (X /MEEEH Hybrid Adaptor(Large to small ID sleeve )

LC-STH & iEAIEE LC-ST SX Adaptor

283 2301
-’EB‘- il VI | l
>N i EQ
_ - =
%J — 5 ZiE .
N ] 17
_ﬁ} i r\l
W.T:13g
LC-STM & i&E Al 2§ LC-ST DX Adaptor
3 g 4
T
=5 e i
Al o
" W.T:25g
e7.e




HENERR(KMEEEH Hybrid Adaptor(Large to small ID sleeve )

LC-SCH HiEAES LC-SC SX Adaptor

[H H] A
2-423

S I |
|

i < L
. 128 '

‘ 15.6 '
LC-SCH i iEfi 28 LC-SC SX Adaptor

arg)
©

T LT
e o R =T
H— 0l |
iy <«

W.T:9.29

W.T:3.0g




EEMERZ (K MEEEH Hybrid Adaptor(Large to small D sleeve |

LC-FCH % i&EALES LC-FC SX Adaptor

18.5

W.T:7.5g

W.T:2.59




HIERER Bk MEEER Hybrid Adaptor(Large to small ID sleeve )

LC-STH &iEAL 2 LC-ST SX Adaptor

W.T:8.59

W.T:3g




R ER #Hybrid Adaptor

FC-SMARIZIERCRE
FC-SMAHybrid Adaptor

SC-SMARZiERcRS
SC-SMAHybrid Adaptor

ST-SMARIEE iR
ST-SMA Hybrid Adapto

ST-SMASEfZIE Heag
r ST-SMA Hybrid Adaptor

FC-DIN#ZiEAcE
FC-DIN Hybrid Adaptor

SC-DIN#& =18 FeRg
SC-DIN Hybrid Adaptor

ST-DIN#fZiEfcRE
ST-DIN Hybrid Adaptor

FC-SMASE IS Aces
FC-SMA Hybrid Adaptor

-
-

2

) 7

74

.5
4

<

DIN-LCH 15 ReRE
DIN-LC Hybrid Adaptor

DIN - LCE#ziERies
DIN-LC Hybrid Adaptor

FC-DIN¥:#1EHcES
FC-DIN Hybrid Adaptor

FC-DIN#&#=iEhCRE
FC-DIN Hybrid Adaptor




FHAHIE Parameter

£H(MM-50/125)

I HITEM £ 45 SM-9/125)
% H(MM-62.5/125)

JEN R #Insertion Loss =0.1dB =0.1dB

PC=45dB UPC=50dB APC=860dB

[6]3 #7 #Retun Loss

—HtkRepeatability 0.05dB Max.
TI{EiR ETemperature Range -40C~+75T
{d i ¥t #1Opertation Times =1000

% b T IEE MK A BB F !
Fagdy & 1A

EM{E B Order Information

aors -[101 - 0] - OI0OT - O- I:l -0

AR BEX CE DX FE
AE (FC CEX : SX (&% DE:F(AH) ERX:SM  FE: PS(EH)
BE :SC DX (i) S(EEHLE) APC MT(& )
LC MM
ST
DIN

Example: ADTS-FC-SC-SX-F-SM-MT

ik £ A & 45 & B 28 (- B)) Test Specific Fiber Adaptor

AT SRR, RAFSRAR. ERHEN
MEEE, WHRAFERAPERFFUERNRIRHBNR
. BeEERESEREGNERRE.

Fiber optic adapter for testing, using higher quality
and higher accuracy of sleeve, to ensure that fiber
optic connector in use has a stable low insertion
loss, high return loss and longer service life.

455 Features:

FRESERENESHEDRERE
B G g i sl ] B iRE A
REFRERAENGE
RIFHERES TR

M &IECRROHSHRAEE K

MM RTHES

Precision connection with higher accuracy sleeve
SM and MM connector can be used interchangeably
Stable low insertion loss

High interchangeability, High reliability,
Compliance with IEC and ROHS standards
High precision of mechanical dimensions

.=



ik & B ¢ 47 & B 23 (- 8! Test Specific Fiber Adaptor

FCH§ TiERces
FC Seikoh Giken Adaptor

FCM A EBCRR
FC AdaptorFor Testing

SCili A 1ERCRE
SC Adaptor For Testing

S G A& AcRg
SC Adaptor For Testing

SCHE L i&mces
SC Seikoh Giken Adaptor

FC-SCiz A iEAcEs
FC-SC Adaptor For Testing

FC-STMX A iERcES
FC-ST Adaptor For Testing

SC-SThX A& iR
SC-ST Adaptor For Testing

LCHE TiEfER
LC Seikoh Giken Adaptor

FC A (&R eE
FC AdaptorFor Testing

ST il RR
ST AdaptorFor Testing

MUl FRiE BoeR
MU Adaptor For Testing




M BITEM

£ H(SM-9/125)

£ #(MM-50/125)

£ 18(MM-62.5/125)

#E A iR #Insertion Loss =0.2dB

=0.2dB

513 45 #Retun Loss

PC=45dB UPC=50dB APC=60dB

—HERepeatability 0.1dB Max.
I{EiR BTemperature Range -40C~+75TC
1 A i #iOpertation Times =1000

wrr-00 - O
A

BX
AR :FC BE : 1(&EEE)
sc 2(NEIEEE)
LC
ST
2.5
1.25

Example: ADPT-FC-1

-=

%M {E B Order Information

7 (&

¢ 2.5 Meter Adaptor

EUKREMZEOEEZROptical Meter Adaptor

A/ Parameter

kFRZEOESER (B-88) , RAKIASM®
R, BRE. KEGHBEES, BRMBUER
APERFERFNAANRENODEREEERSE
fin B E AR B

Optical meter adapter, with high quality body
fittings and replaceable high precision sleeve,
to ensure that optical fiber connector in use has
low insertion loss and high return loss and more
operation quantity.

4.5 Features:

MWRTHEES

RIEARE, WEIRIRAE
FHREFRIEMNFRERKERFo
RE., . EEHT
#FEIECE5ROHSHR#E

fE AR AHE

High precision of mechanical dimensions
Low insertion loss, High return loss
Replace the sleeve forlonger use times
Stable,reliable and repeatable
Compliance with IEC and ROHS standards
Easytouse



KUK ERZENDEEB/Optical Meter Adaptor

SCIXERIEFCER FCIXERIERCER STINERIEACRE
SC Meter Adaptor FC Meter Adaptor ST Meter Adaptor

SC{&iERCER FC{ERERCRR ST{UFRIEFCER
SC Meter Adaptor FC Meter Adaptor ST Meter Adaptor




4 [E B 2EFiber Loopback

A/ Parameter

M BITEM

£ H(SM-9/125)

£ #(MM-50/125)

£ 18(MM-62.5/125)

#E A iR #Insertion Loss

=0.3dB

=0.3dB

513 45 #Retun Loss

PC=45dB UPC=50dB APC=60dB

—HERepeatability 0.2dB Max.
I{EiR BTemperature Range -40C~+75TC
1 A i #iOpertation Times =1000

AR :SC
LC
MTRJ
MPO

% M{= 8 OrderInformation

we-UI0) - [ - 00 - 0

Example: LPK-SC-PC-SM-1

D :1: AFH#R

BE : PC CEX : SM-9/125
UPC OM1-62.5/125
APC OM2-50/125

2: £%%0.9mm
3: %{%2.0mm

KFRBRATFUREZRHNERETHESE
&, i T Bl 15 15 S AT LUAG ) ) 4% 4 8% h & B 7E
MRE, XMENHEEREER, HRITE SR
MEFERSE—MELMNEN A, ROTLUZME
EMEAREpERE, B#FSC. LC, MT-RJ. MPO
ZRE, WRMELS. 0.9mmEeY. 2.0mm¥k
BEZSHAE, ETLUREZFFHNERERE™ .

Loopback for signal transmission test system or
network system, various kinds of abnormal detection
of network link through the potential return signal,
This kind of detection is widely used to provide
an effective detection method to ensure the normal

network link. We can provide various forms of
circuit, including SC, LC, MT-RJ, MPO, etc.

455 Features:

IRFENIRFE, & BB
RFHERESEYE
HFEIECRROHSHREZE K
HMWRTHES

7= R A AR R B R R E

Low insertion loss, High return loss

High interchangeability, High reliability
Compliance with IEC and ROHS standards
High precision of mechanical dimensions
Tailor-made according to customer requirement

-=



£ B & g8Fiber Loopback

s

LC[=) BRRE SCEIEE8g SCla) 5 &g
LC Fiber Loopback SCFiber Loopback SCFiber Loopback

Y
pe L

MTRJEIEER MPO[E] &8 MTP[al iE&&
MTRJ Fiber Loopback MPO Fiber Loopback MTP Fiber Loopback




1 #8&Terminators

. FeLFLe B R —FIR U INE, W E Ak
HAREIE Parameter EE RSN T RN TS, XMEH

MAEZEERSEMZE (DWDM) MBEXEM

A HHEPARAMETER k# (EDFA) X FEHERMFMIHD L,

RRIEY = e BEHMAERCMIN I BE B e SRR TN, 3k
HALIMFRERNHEHBRALENXES R, MR

[6]3 #f #Retun Loss =50dB =60dB EE R EE,
&k 2h 2 Maximun Power 500mw Optical fiberterminator is a passive device which
—ZH f#Repeatability 0.1dB Max. absorbs optical power to eliminate interference
TTERET = caused by optical signal reflection tolink. This
& = lomperatiieHangs -40%C-+75T device is used in dense wavelength division
i i % #Opertation Times 1000 multiplexing (DWDM) and erbium doped fiber

amplifier (EDFA) optical fibertransmission link
open port, can be effective inthe transmission
distance of 2CM absorbed optical power, optical
fiberfinalizers can effectively eliminate the optical

. . . signal reflection is not necessary, in orderto ensure
ﬁmﬂEE‘ Order Information the stability of high power transmission link.

TMNT= I:L:l - @ 455 Features:

i B RABEAESRE TS ET RS
AK :FC BE : UPC K ERSFENERESSEH

SC APC EAF1260-1640nmEe i

LC BE. MR, BEiE

MU R

""" Using optimized ion doped fiber technology
Long time withstand high power optical signal
Example: TMNT-FC-UPC transmission
Operation Wavelength:1260-1640nm
Stable,reliable and repeatable
Low calorific value

.=




4 )t 8Terminators

LCERIFRE FCER1FRE SC/UPC#2 |88
LC Terminator FC Terminator SC/UPC Terminator

MU |88 ST#2 B8 SC/APC2 B8
MU Terminator ST Terminator SC/APC Terminator




P TR X 4 R ZMechanical-type Variable Attenuator

: SRR TR RN RS RROHY, Tk
AR Parameter MO R, BF—EBENAN AL, H-DxX

RERT, ERXAERTZEAMAZTSER, X

ZH(MM-50/125) HEHHHE, AMSIEXNRRE, ERXANRE
SMEUEY SRS pe—g—— BHEMTT K ROBE, SO0 A
7 35 % 5 2% 18] B BE B5 . WT 4 56 B 42 ) 20~ 30dB
I {EifOperating Wavelength 1310 & 1550 nm 850 & 1300 nm Zid.,
T fiiAttenuation Value FC SCST(0~30dB) & LC(0~ 15dB)
SC FC ST LC The optical transmission is restricted by total
## skConnector Type reflection law in optical fiber, Lightcannotbe
PCorAPC PC scattered outto maintain arelatively stable intensity.
T{£iR ETemperature Range -40C-+75T Ifitis out ofthe optical fiber, thelight will be

scattered between the optical fiber andthe optical
fiber, andthe light will scatter, causingthe attenuation
=1000 of light. The Mechanical-type Variable Optical
Attenuator based on this principle, The rotating

ﬁﬂﬂf*‘ &) Ord Inf ti distance of the two ends ofthe connector can be
a0 Jrderintormation adjusted by the mechanical device, and the light
attenuation value can be controlled between 0~30dB.
voure -0 000 - 00+ 000
AR BEX CIX DE

155 Features:

EACRREE, HIEERE

FHREMRIIEKERSES
AR FC BE: UPC BE. IR, EEHF
C[gifg DIX: APC HAIECEROHSHR#
e M RIHES

...... Adapter structure, easy connection

Replace the sleeve for longer use times
Example: VOAFF-FC/UPC-FC/UPC Stable, reliable and reproducible
Compliance with IEC and ROHS standards

High precision of mechanical dimensions

-




i 7T iE 4 F W @&Mechanical-type Variable Attenuator

FC Variable Attenuator

SCVariable Attenuator

ST Variable Attenuator

SEFE:0~30dB SEFE:0~30dB SEE:0~30dB SEF:0~15dB
FCRIAZ s SCRIAZ W as STR AT as LCRIA= s

LC Variable Attenuator

iBME:0~30dB

JDE:0~15dB

SBE:0~15dB

SBFE:0~15dB

FCAT A s
FC Variable Attenuator

LC-FCRA= AR
LC-FC Variable Attenuator

LC-STANAZ RS
LC-ST Variable Attenuator

LC-SCATiA= mas
LC-SC Variable Attenuator

; f-@
\ — )

<\ L
SEE:0~30dB SEE:0~30dB SEE:0~30dB S0~ 60dB
FC-STAIEZ MR FC-SCAIET iR SC-STAFT MR TP AT e

FC-ST Variable Attenuator

FC-SC Variable Attenuator

SC-ST Variable Attenuator

In-Line Variable Attenuator




A/ Parameter

£H(MM-50/125)
mAITEM #15(SM-9/125)

£ 18(MM-62.5/125)

I {Ei & Operating Wavelength 1310 & 1550 nm 850 & 1300 nm

FLREifiiAttenuation Value FC SCST(0~30dB) & LC(0~ 15dB)

SC, FC, ST, LC
% 3Connector Type

PC or APC PC

I{EiR ETemperature Range —40C-+75T

=1000

% M{= 8 OrderInformation

voarm-[_] [ (I - 0w I - I

AR Bk B CE 2 DX ER
AKX :FC BX: UPC EX: SM-9/125
CE:sc DK: APC OM1-62.5/125

LC OM2-50/125

ST OM3-50/125

Example: VOAFM—FC(F)/UPC—FC(M)/UPC—-SM

E required

N4 BT R & #&Female to Male Hybrid Variable Attenuator

2 B BU AT I S £F 3 RR 2 | — LA U AT O
ARBFRE—TELREEF[EEGMN, TNHK
B R T Al G e RB R A 7E0~30dBZ i8] .

The female to male variable attenuator is composed
of a mechanical optical variable attenuator and
afix plug-in Adapter. The optical attenuation value
can be controlled between 0~30dB by rotating
the mechanical device.

4545 Features:

BE A, HEERE
ERERMRIEIEKERES

BE. TR, ESHT

HEAIECEROHSHR#

HHRTHES

A[i%9/125, 62.5/125F0150/125% Fi18 47 8

Adapter structure, easy connection
Replace the sleeve for longer use times
Stable, reliable and reproducible
Compliance with IEC and ROHS standards
High precision of mechanical dimensions
Select9/125,62.5/125 and 50/125 fiber types as



N4 R B R &Female to Male Hybrid Variable Attenuator

SEE0~30dB

SEME:0~30dB

SEME0~15dB

FCA-FCER AR
FC(M)-FC(F) Variable Attenuator

FCR-SCEBTRZ RS
FC(M)-SC(F) Variable Attenuator

FCo-LCB A AF NS
FC(M)-LC(F) Variable Attenuator

JBE0~30dB

SEE:0~30dB

SBE0~15dB

LCA-FCERI AT M S
LC(M)-FC(F) Variable Attenuator

LCA-SCER AR M
LC(M)-SC(F) Variable Attenuator

LC-LCE A A 2E
LC(M)-LC(F) Variable Attenuator

ipE:0~30dB

SEE:0~30dB

SEE:0~15dB

STA-FCBUEF R
ST(M)-FC(F) Variable Attenuator

STA-SCER AR R
ST(M)-SC(F) Variable Attenuator

ST-LCET AR RS
ST(M)-LC(F) Variable Attenuator




N Bk TR ZEFixed Plug-in Attenuator

; ABNKAEREE—HEFRE LR
HAEIE Parameter HRWRT, ARRORIESEENTREME,

XA EREELENRERSE AR

REITEM &8 (MM-50/125) (DWDM ) FIIBEH KT M KR (EDFA) HiEHMiE
SM-9/12 .4 e
s P B BABEEREBAIEOIHENRE
I{Eik€Operating Wavelength 1310 & 1550 nm 850 & 1300 nm i o

The Fixed Plug-in Attenuator is a passive device
used to reduce the amplitude of a light singal
SC FC. ST LC MU without significantly changing the wave form itself.
i##% skConnector Type [ This is often a requirement in Dense Wave Divison

ZLE {EAttenuation Value 0~20dB(1 step)

PEOMARG RS Multiplexing (DWDM) and Erbium Doped Fiber
TR 0~9dB +0.5dB Amplifier (EDFA) applications where the receiver
Tolerance 10~20dB +10% cannot acceptthe signal generated from a high
—power light source.
[53% # #Retun Loss PC=45dB UPC=50dB APC=60dB
I{EiR M Temperature Range -40C-~+75TC

M {52 OrderInformation 18X Features:

4 Bellcore (GR-910-Core ) #Ri

arem = (1L e/ L0 - 000 oo/ L0 DDD'DD EEWEEERRARS, RERIFNLLHLE

AR sk BE CR 2% DE
ke, BTE%
BEN, EERES
AE: FC BE:PC ERX:SM-9/125 FEE:01:01dB
CE: SC DEK:UPC OM1-62.5/125 02:02dB
'I\-n% APC OM2Z60£125 03:03dB In accordance with Bellcore(GR-910-Core) standard
...... 20 20dB Adopting high attenuation fiber with the cladding
mode suppression design,featuring the cxcellent
Example: ATFM—FC(F)/APC-FC(M)/UPC-SM-05 optic performance

Easy connection with plug-in type structure

E Attenuation precise and high return loss




NHEIK G TR EFixed Plug-in Attenuator

SCPHPHBYTE M RR FCRRPRBL TR RR STRRPRBY SRR
SCPlug Type Attenuator FCPlug Type Attenuator ST Plug Type Attenuator

LC/UPCBPRBIZE A 2R LC/APCRRPRBIZT AR MuBHPRBY TR BR
LC/UPCPlug Type Attenuator LC/APCPlug Type Attenuator MU Plug Type Attenuator




NERIEB TP Female to Male Fiber Path cord

: ABRRFRE, FARSSES N FRE
HAEIE Parameter (B-B8) HEAHRR, LREAREHBALD
MRFEHEORERAER, HAAEHMS
SHMAREFEMELEREH— N RTE

% Bi(MM-50/125)

I BITEM H1(SM-9/125) MfgRAE, BRALRESEEIEHE/ 125, 50/
%#8(MM-62.5/125) 125%062.5/125% % fh 41 545 30 #0 3% B2 Y 3 < B
1R A #EInsertion Loss =0.3dB =0.3dB HER. BERANSTAMBITH, ERRE
[B]i# 4 #Retun Loss PC=45dB UPC=50dB APC=60dB m: APCXUPC, FC#LC, MTRJHLC, MPO
- - - - HESCEXAERF R, FRITHERESE,
—HftRepeatability 0.1dB Max. NAES2®E. EFESE,
I {Ei8 ETemperature Range —40TC~+75T
T Female to male fiber path cord is a combination of optical
i FXk #Opertation Times =1000

fiber jumper and adapter, Converts a type of connector
to another type of connector, Providesasimple andreliable
solution for connecting two or more different optical fiber
transmission joints, Users can choose 9/125, 50/125,

= = 62.5/125 and other fiber types andthe corresponding
Jﬁﬂﬂfg,@ Order Information connector type. Connection form changeable can be
customized, can solve such as: APCto UPC, FCtoLC,

MTRJto LC, MPO to SC and other optical fiber connection

prem =1L Jey/ LLICT -CI0 /LI~ DDD'DD guEE s Lol el e A

AIX 8k BX CE 2% DE G

55 Features:

AE: FC BE:PC EX:SM-9/125 FE:SX:#% GEX:01:10CM
CE: sC DE:Uurc gm;-egfges DX 02:20CM BENE—TEEEERMN S — TR
LC APC -50/125 4C40% 010:100CM NFiHFES Y EERYIECEFRIRA
18 o e 1202 RN A#%9/125, 62.5/1255050/125% Fi 85 4 4 5
B . ek R ZE H|UPCHT AP CHfh A [8] 4 4K o T 3 4 7 26
MT-RJ A EFIMTRIEMPORFEEFE
MPO BREM. RBARE
Convert a variety of connectors into another
Example: PTFM-MPO(F)/UPC-LC(M)/UPC-OM3-12C-100 compliance with IEC international standards

Select9/125,62.5/125 and 50/125 fiber types as required
Custom APC and UPC face connection

Custom MTRJ, MPO and other connector connections
!!! High reliability, low insertion loss




NEBRIEBLF L Female to Male Fiber Path cord

=
@




FrofE X &M aster Cord

A/ Parameter

By
I BITEM R
#i#& Specification = UPC APC
i dB = 0.10 = 0.10
i #£ Return Loss N (dB) =70 —
R SC (mm) 10 ~ 25 811
Radius of Curvature LC (mm) 7~ 20 6-11
LMD TR & % Apex Offset (um) =30 | =30
FEF B4 Fiber Height(Spherical) (um) + 50
% Angular Error (°) = | 8+03
i) 5 B8 £F 7% 4L & Eccentricity(Fiber Core to Ferrule)| (um) | = 0.3(Pgrade); =0.6(A grade)
Tuning P 1
el T = /& Fiber Core Polar Angular ) T 50

%M {E B Order Information

wre-O0 /000 -00 7/ 000 -000-00-003- 000

AE: FC BE:PC EX:SM-9/125 FIX:
CE: sC DE:uprC OM1-62.5/125

LC APC OM2-50/125

ST OM3-50/125

DIN OM4-50/125

MU ......

MT-RJ

MPO

sX:gik GEX:09:0.9mm#Z# HE:01:10CM
DX : Xk 20:2.0mm& 3 02:20CM
30:3.0mm& & 010:100CM
100:1M

Example: MTC-FC/UPC-FC/APC-SM-SX-098-300

TEST REPORT

455 Features:

FFEEN,|IEC61754F0I1CE61755FR/#

KGR, =mER

& tr AR B i T JL 4T S8

FiR 0K 5 S
HMMEERELFC,SC, MU, LC
AR R AR K

In accordance with EN, IEC 61754 ,IEC61755
standards

Low insertion loss and high return loss
Excellentendface geometry

Fiber cord eccentricity test

Varieties of connectors FC, SC, MU, LC
Special specification available upon custom
request



EREHEBZL Mode Conditioning Patchcord

BA%IE Parameter

T{Eif 4 Operating Wavelength 850nm and 1310nm

FC,SC,ST,LC,MU

i# # 3 Connector Type
P PC or APC Polishing

15 zt Mode 50/125 62.5/125

48 & % Coupled Power Ratio(dB) 12 < CPR < 20 28 < CPR < 40

i N1 £ Insertion Loss (dB) <0.5

T1Ei@E Environmental Temperature -40~+75T

%772 B Storage Temperature -45~+85T

il %55 Features:

A B 7 Sk ¥ EIEHEL
Beige Connector E4 Beige Connector HEIEEEB02. 3%R i
MultiMode Cable B B R RDMDIL &
QD i . amenl] [ =) {E4E# (<0.5dB)

= | i 4 B FFTE : : '

e TR oo s VOO oy i SR - OO He 8 4 sk EMASMEERL, BT

Blue Connector Beige Connector

R FAFGigabit Ethernet &

2 Wi
Receiver S Compliant with IEEE802.3z

" MultiMode Cable e Reduce DMD effects

_’v.?_ﬁm e ———_ &= FHRE Low Insertion Loss(<0.5dB)

Switch - B f _l - Optic hrdwarg Easy connection with various connectors
& gtk BN SELG Applied in Gigabit Ethernet

Tranceiver SingleMode Cable MultiMode Cable




B iEfl#EBare Fiber Adaptor

A/ Parameter

By
I BITEM R
#i#& Specification = UPC APC
i dB = 0.10 = 0.10
i # Return Loss T (dB) =70 —
R SC (mm) 10 ~ 25 811
Radius of Curvature LC (mm) 7~ 20 6-11
Ge@feﬁ:??éﬁﬁeter | Tt Apex Offset (T, T -l
H4F M B4 Fiber Height(Spherical) (um) + 50
% Angular Error (=) = | 8+03
i s B £F 7% 4L & Eccentricity(Fiber Core to Ferrule)| (um) | = 0.3(Pgrade); =0.6(A grade)
AR i &5 3 [ Fiber Core Polar Angular (°) + 50

w-00 /000-00-

BIX

AX: FC BE:PC CEK:125:125um

sC UPC 126.126um
LG APC 127:127um
ST 130:130um
DIN e

EM{E B Order Information

|
DX

DIX:S: ifSquare
R: EfRound

Example: BFA-FC/UPC-125-S

RFERHE—ME S0 TR HE
T B RIS A28 M R L 418 7L D3R | K
REMNAE, BTFRAEFHEN, HHINEEL X
£/, BEFREENGRRE, REE TRFNE
RALEESIEFEL,

Bare fiber adapter is an auxiliary tool for optical
fiber data testing. Because the bare fiber adapter
plug hole and bare fiber through the hole without
epoxy glue and any medium, The bare fiber is
easy to be inserted and pulled out and repeatedly
used, and has lowinsertion loss and easy operation.

%55 Features:

BECAEEN, EFHERAE
S R A A E R
i FLAE K NAT AT i

#B10000 #1E A & 4
RE, TR, EENET
#&SIECEROHSHR #

HHRIHES

Connector structure, easy to use

Plug and connector modules can be replaced
Insert hole diameter size can be customized
Operation over 10000 times

Stable, reliable and reproducible
Compliance with IEC and ROHS standards
High precision of mechanical dimensions

=



B iEfizEBare Fiber Adaptor
FCEI R A iEE 28 FC Round BFA
st — (@Ol

41.0mm v
ke o L44"11*12mm

FCH R A IEBL 3 FC Square BFA

| 9.6 |
1.2

—
O
18.3mm

STHE | °

52.1mm L53718.5"11.5mm

L
N

Y

Ly




B iEflZEBare Fiber Adaptor

= 0CO]]

0

46.3mm

012.0

=
|
e

L50"11"12mm

SCHRBRAEBE 2 SC Square BFA

18.3mm

G o &

[ <1
L =1

L
N~

60.25mm L63"18.5"11.5mm




B iEfl2Bare Fiber Adaptor

STEIM#BAEB 2 ST Round BFA
i 1=

38.7mm

STHFHRAEB R ST Square BFA

012.0

L44"11"12mm

18.3mm

:E_(@ M\

59.35mm

4

JF

L62"18.5"11.5mm




A/ Parameter

I EITEM Parameter
Insertion Loss =0.2dB
Return Loss =45dB
Mating Durability =0.2dB typical change, 1000 times
Operating Temperature -40~+75TC
Storage Temperature -40-~+85TC

%M {=S B Order Information

wowres~10) /10 - 0100
A BX CEK

AX: 01: RJ-45F BE: BK:Black CE: F1:HH Flange
02: SCH BL:Blue F2:%H W/0Flange

Example: MDMTRJ-02-BK-F1

MTRJi& B2 MTRJ Adaptor

HANEHE—MRI-45:HMTRIER 7%, 1 F
XFEEAE, EREEPH - IMTRIERE L H
A—TwHAZREMES (%), B—FHMTRJ
EERH_AIEMA (8%), ZAMTRUE 2
skxtiEn, NLMEMBESAANSLNEMALA,
RLIE SRERS ik #E ., SCRIFTFMTRUIERL2E, B
RRBISCER P EEOR,

We offerachoice of MTRJ adaptors foralignment of
the MTRJ connectors. In the case of the MTRJ system
the alignment is carried out by two small pins fitted
to one of the connectors and the adapter is designed
to support and lock the connectors, When joining
MT-RJ connectors, one connector must always be

male with pinsand one must be female without pins.

%55 Features:

Rz FRGE B B AR A E &
RJ-45%& D& it, A& &8
FFETIA/EIAS68-ALRHE
TiRey, EREERAHM

P EAEREERRSTETR
SCEIMTRJEA #1& & #7# SCHR

Application of 2 core SM or MM fiber connection
Plug-jack (RJ-45) design , easy touse
TIA/EIA568-A compliant

Plastic body, light weight and durable

Dust cover can prevent debris and pollution
interference

SC-type MTRJ adapter compatible with SC panel

-=



MTRJi& B2 MTRJ Adaptor

SCEIMTRJEEL2: SC Type
i




MPO/MTP i&ElzE MPO/MTP Adaptor

: MPO/MTRPER S, ERFANEREd fy—
HAEIE Parameter B A KCEE SIREMEH), B
B (AR ), EEN, ALOTLIE

RN EM AL, DAl SRS o & X 3%,

mMBAITEM Parameter EEMTPREIMtLESCERERNY, EAEHESE
FTHAL TN, dREFERHEN, BE

Insertion Loss <0.2dB BE5EM.
MPO/MTP adaptorprovides alignment foramaleand female
Return Loss =45dB MPO/MTP connector, its simple touse locking thread

mechanism preventing accidental disconnection, this

R e pc Chan oA IOT L e provides a very secure connection. The housing is available
Operating Temperature _40 - +75C with MTP or SC footprint, aligned or opposed alignmentkeys,
different colours and with options for flange or flangeless body.

Storage Temperature -40-~+85T ﬁﬂﬁn Features:

B f4-24 K B 5 & 0 A i 4R

e - 55 G AE TR A8 W4T 35 S A BT 267 0
EMISR OrderInformation 5 85 SE R B8 AT U RO S 4 R 51
DR RTTHRE. HE. RE. KEE, IS
RAITHBE, G, Ko, KES, B
someo -] 1 /011 -0I0] e
Al BE  CE AT A B A e H AYE Al AR

SCEIMPOIE AL &% 7] L FSCH R
PREH RN A, RWEEZR

AKX : 01: Standard BEX: BK:Black CEX: F1:5H Flange A - i i SRy
02: SC Footprint GR:Green F2:%H W/0 Flange ﬁn.IECG1 k-4 1’TelcordlaGB 1435’ROH o
AQ:Aqua Applied to 4-24 core SM or MM fiber connection

Two-piece type adapter can be customized opposed

BL:Blue

YW:Yellow (UP-DOWN ) key and aligned(UP-UP) key
PK:Pink Two-piece type adapter can be customized plastic
ML:Metal housing and metal housing

One-piece type adapteris stable opposed(UP-DOWN) key

Plastic housing can be customized black, green, yellow,
Example: ADMPO-01-BK-F1 water blue, pink and other colors

Customized with flange and short flange adapter

SC-type MPO adapter compatible with SC panel

Standard shockproof spring, close to the panel installation

Comply with IEC61754-7-1, Telcordia GR-1435,
!E ROHS standard




MPO/MTP i&&l 2§ MPO/MTP Adaptor

SCR!MPO;EfAL 28 SC Type With Full Flange

9,4
&
!
19,8
i
L

<
"

(3

12,9

14,7 |

9,4
- ~
19,8
3.0
-
| vy S




MPO/MTP i&Elz§ MPO/MTP Adaptor

MPO ##&E& # Standard Adaptor Full Flange

C 1

Plastics

= 149
_ ﬂ
()




MPO/MTP i&fEiz§ MPO/MTP Adaptor

Aqua Yellow Black
MPO/MTP OM 3i&EH 8 MPO/MTP SMiEHCRE MPO/MTP &k iEHCRE
MPO/MTP OM3 Adaptor MPO/MTP SM Adaptor MPO/MTP Two-Piece Adaptor

Pink Green Black

MPO/MTP OM4 iERiEE MPO/MTP APC iEfcEE MPO/MTP —{i iEHides
MPO/MTP OM4 Adaptor MPO/MTP APC Adaptor MPO/MTP One-Piece Adaptor




XAFTESFSMATCHING GEL FOR OPTICAL

HAEIE Parameter
FEERi A RFEEFRE—MER., JEHME. BEK.

s, THELE. MESENTRILEY, HifF
SRSEE, BRI, moBERAE, BRI
Viscosity 1,500 cP 1,500 mPas D1084 25 £, AARFHNENESKIBNIED, Wize
R B S Arid L B RAAE AT

Typical Properties Result Metric Conv. ASTM NT-TM

Surface Tension 25 dyne/cm = - -
Specific Gravity 1.04 % D1217 3
Pour Point 50C - D97 -

Thermal Expansion by Volume| 8 x 10-4cc/ee/C - - -

Volatile Content 0.10% = Da72 4
Appearance Translucent : D2090 2
Refractive Index, 1310 nm 1.46 - D1218 18

Refractive Index vs. 3 10-4/C ) D1218 18

Temperature,589 nm PR, @i EERL (RBH200 )
. E
Operating Temperature Range| _40t0 302" F _40to 150C : R Mt S%E30m

==



XA TESFMATCHING GEL FOR OPTICAL

i B

* 1 AT R ST RN EER

- EA. A BiHsh, % >350nmIefEA R

s B, TR, TEXE, FRBEH
240 SRS N o

cMAEEAE, HAMEEE, BEAERTFWN
A g R IR E

- BABE: -40TC ~+150T

HEIR A -

o ATEURLD B F R A IRES =S MFEER RS
T 51 2 4R FE

c RHEEBREMNREFRE, TUREESRS

c ERAREAREESELE (MNikEeE)

o VEUIE, MRS T (BT )\ REER
AR I B R e ok R

« MTRJ. MPO. MTRJF:&FiE#EHRALER

Description

* Chemically inert, optical grade fluid
* Optically clear, visible to NIR
*Low volatility

»1.46 refractive index, matches silica fiber

Applications

- For sensitive optical assemblies
» Wafer level optical metrology
« Index matching to silica

» Coolant/optical fluid for high power laser optics

» High index microscope immersion fluid

» Optical coupling between prisms and gratings

* Thermally compensated fluid lenses
* Projection display components

/L:’-_O.SdB

FEANMWIELE T

Fiber Mechanical Splicer

IL=0.3dB

JE LR HE R

Fiber Fast Connectors




X HME HRIndes Matching Block

fERSIR:

1. HFRAREE, BTHE, EENRE,

2, MEEARRMETERELHS, N7, AXSRSHITKEHSHELCRREM,
fFLARFEERE L STREER,; RELRRETEALEIR, HEEERLAR,

3. BENASFFNNS LS CRRNWTEEE RN (EFRTAAN, NERET
BLtR ) , WFAREHRMIKL,

4, FFRCERENEIRZHAS LA B RIRES EEE e REGE, BXT—
AER R ERMI

5. FEFREATRE, RELRRREMA LRESAETS, HLHELRRET, HKE
T,

FEERAA: SEAFILEIRIEFRICECER, AR KR,
HirHE SR LFERR A1.46, REIRERE,
1B ILALRIRES SR L B aR, PRl & AR HIRTR
ARARTMEFREEE, HXF, CRREITH
HEMERBLA, TR ATRGEHITERER
AR ER R #E

HEFEm:

1. CRRRFAEEFRE—HERL, BAR-FX TN LET, BRMET
PR AR RS S, MR IR SNGE LR, TTFRTESMBIR
LRENLRLRA,

2. MRRT, EEFREMK IS TRARTEMTEREAS, AESMIRTIT,
AANALRALRAEE, BHXBRE A EAHL. PR BH, EHRS (FEH20T )

3, ILRRATER K TARAL R

-=




E£EODF&RIATEEL ODF ™ Diamond Polishing Films

ERTFEETEMERS:
SLETEREEEHIMIEM I, MFCE, SCE, STH, LCEKXXTEERIERA
SNIARIGTER ETHE, AR T, HEMRKERFEFHOHE,
MAEMENE, HEREBHRER,
ATHEEENLT EEENTELE:
(1) EDI0MER(FRELR ) THATEEKE,; DOED6 D3 &NIAHERAT
TAFREE; D1siD0.5 £ RIAMER AFHEE., —SWEMER+SiO2M ik
s A AT,
(2) APC MEEEHLFERESE, HEIRPEEFEEXNE £ RIAFINDI0OTH
BRI 8m, zEEM DI-D1-#hyF HE#SE,
ETHAEENAT EESENMETEF:
(1) EHMHERES, S—FAETEAGSKkRE T L ER R R ERTER
Fi&;
(2) ST FEdh—Ag AAIEATRENE;
(3) AMEMHAEEESES, TUNSBERKES—. EURHELIHERE
EFEH, ANSEROEKARSERERLD;
(4) AR AAGAE MRS,

PR A

1 =miEREGERK, BESMNEEEETE;

2. mRETRE, Rz EERN;
SEHAAURFEEERNGER S, XAZMERFFEEERNMIEE;
ABFRGFHREFATHY, AT R H E MM R;

5.7 HEGMEL A TZHERERMBL S HH5;

6.5 A FF &M, W& T LkEE AR A 7 B BHE S

Pt £RIAHMESR (FER ) 2% AEER
EEHERNEEERTEA, BRHOKEHE
SRR SHEES TR SSEE, BE
FEREHERA, AREUSHENIITIE
SRS

FTEHE:
MRS A HE; HFEX, HFERE.
LEDHIRRE ; ®isk. WEMTE,; ME Dk
MEE IR EEEAOME,; EFERIEH .. 8F
mhEemE EEERESSWE,

ENRHAEBELNEMEG60 . 450, 30u,
15p,. 9p . 6p.3p. 1p.05p

PRt

®127mm(5inch), 110mm*110mm(4.3inch),
AIREE PR E R ER EMAE=m, HaR
BEPNEREH TR

D15

D3 | D1

P64




HZANTT AT #i1 %  ADSFIADS-NEXT Final Polishing Films

e/t

HEIEAR b F T AP AR IR T A LS M E RE M E AT BB IR M A 2 B TRITREL
Bk, ME, ALK EMERIESHSEN. “aFaSADSHE R —HK,
RARENMAES, HAFLEMIEE, ERAFGK. BERBKEHTEEER
o KiEsi TRFMMBEERLERX ¢1.258KEE (A ) #FITREMKE
FES A £ MpE M TR, RIE S R 6E R thRERH IE AR &R MBM
i) & o

ADSE 5| i 0 #&

HEADSHIL (R ) WXERRERT:
El#3. 1278 % (5%~ ) H&E (1004 / &)
HE . 140%% (5.5%F) x12% (1&H/ E)

b AR

ADS-NEXT: &fa, FiEMR (EE&ZHEF “NEXT” #&id)

ADS: I fa, ¥iEM (ZEE&KBLEH “ADS” #Rid)

ADS-SKY: i#isf, 350 (EEZBEHR “SKY” #5id ) KEEE75R%K (3FHT)

2HEEXRBERANBEE (BAX) =

126BKERAUEBEE (AS




IAH Tools

<

%‘

N\

4

L 4

K& CFS-2 R&FiH
Miller CFS-2 Fiber Stripper

RIS TFS-2 RULFEH
FibwellTFS-2 Fiber Stripper

BMLILTE

Tungsten Steel Scribe

TERNFE
Ruby Fiber Scribe

//

B EeRTFE
Carbide Fiber Scribe

B el

Visual Fault Locator

HER
Polishing Pads

AT B
Fiber Tool Kit
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